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2024 Baseball PEI Calendar

APRIL
01-04-2024, Mon Start of on-line registration for (most) associations
02-04-2024 BPEI-President's Meeting 
29-04-2024, Mon Deadline for all “AAA” teams’  and 18U AA contacts, home field(s), games/practice times
MAY

IMPORTANT
ALL NEW/EXPIRING COACHING CRIMINAL RECORD CHECKS MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO 
COACH/PLAYER INTERACTIONS

03-05-2024, Fri*tentative Level 1 and Level 2 Umpire Certification Super-camp Summerside* (Summerside Multipurpose Dome

09-05-2024, Thurs 18U “AA” Meeting
10-05-2024, Fri Deadline for 18U A  contacts, home fields, games/practice times
11-05-2024, Sat Level 1 and Level 2 Umpire Certification camp-Western* (Tignish Rink)
15-05-2024 Deadline for 2024 Chef-de-Mission Application forms for all National/Atlantic Championships 
16-05-2024, Thurs 11U”AAA”, 13U “AAA”, 15U”AAA” Coach's Meetings
16-05-2024, Thurs 11U”AAA”, 13U “AAA”, 15U”AAA” Scorekeepers Meetings
16-05-2024, Thurs 18U “A” meeting
17-05-2024, Fri Deadline for “AA” teams’ contacts, home field(s), games/practice times
18-05-2024, Sat to 06 - 30 Pre Season  play begins for 18U “AA”
23-05-2024, Thurs 11U “AA”, 13U ”AA”, 15U ”AA” Coach's Meetings
23-05-2024, Thurs 11U “AA”, 13U ”AA”, 15U ”AA” Scorekeepers Meetings
25-05-2024, Sat League play begins for 11 U "AAA”, 13 U "AAA”, 15 U "AAA” and 18 U "A” Pre Season

25-05-2024, Sat *tentative Level 1 and Level 2 Umpire Certification Super-Camp Eastern* (Montague Regional High School)

31-05-2024 Fri Rally Cap Co-ordinators meeting
JUNE
01-06-2024, Sat League play begins for 11U  "AA”, 13U "AA”’ and 15U "AA” 
01-06-2024, Sat Level 1 and Level 2 Umpire Certification Camp Central* (Stratford Town Centre)
06-06-2024, Thurs Deadline for 9U and 10U girls and all “A” teams’ contacts, home field(s), games/practice times
12-06-2024, Wed 11U “A”, 11U AA Minor, 13U “A”, and 15U ”A” meetings
13-06-2024, Thurs 9U and 10U Girls meetings
14-06-2024, Fri Application Deadline for hosting Baseball Atlantic 13U "AAA” and 14U Girls Championships
14-06-2024, Fri Application deadline to host Baseball PEI Elimination for 11U AA and 18U "AA" Atlantics in NL
14-06-2024, Fri Registration Deadline for  for 11U AA and 18UAA Elimination
18-06-2024, Tues Deadline for all player, team, league, association, Provincials and Eliminations fees
21-06-2024, Fri Application Deadline for Tanner Craswell and Mitch MacLean Bursary
22-06-2024, Sat 9U, 10U Girls, 11U ”A”, 11U AA Minor, 13U “A”, and 15U ”A” league play begins
26-06-2024, Wed Application Deadline for hosting Baseball PEI Provincial Championships & Jamborees
29-06-2024, Sat Deadline to withdraw, without penalty, from Eliminations
JULY
03-07-2024, Wed Deadline for Championship Roster Updates for all ages *must be listed on RAMP team page with #'s
03-07-2024, Wed Announcement of Craswell/MacLean Scholarship winner
18-22-07-2024 (Th-M) Elimination tournaments for 11U AA and 18U AA Atlantic Championship in NL
19-07-2024, Fri Application Deadline to host Baseball PEI Provincial Championships in tiered categories
19-07-2024, Fri Draw date for 2024 Toronto Blue Jay / Baseball PEI Fundraiser



26-07-2024, Fri Deadline to withdraw from Provincial Championships without penalty
August
01-04-08-2024, (Th-S) Baseball Canada 22U Championships in Dartmouth, NS
07-11-08-2024, (Wed-Su) Baseball Canada Youth Selects 17U, Championships in  Fort McMurray, AB
07-12-08-2024 (Th-M)* Baseball PEI 9U Jamboree (*tentative)
07-12-08-2024 (Th-M) Baseball PEI 10U Girls Jamboree (*tentative)
15-18-08-2024 (Th-Su) Baseball PEI 13U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 2
19-21-08-2024 (Mon-Thurs) Baseball PEI 18U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 2 (*if 7 or 9 team league)
21-24-08-2024(Wed-Sa) Baseball PEI 18U “AA” Provincial Championships
22-25-08-2024(Th-Su) Baseball Canada 15U Ray Carter Cup Nationals in Laval, QC
22-25-08-2024(Th-Su) Baseball Canada 16U National Championships in Saskatoon, SK
22-25-08-2024(Th-Su) Baseball Canada 13U Nationals in Woodstock, ON
22-25-08-2024, (Th-Su) Baseball PEI 13U “A” Provincial Championships TIER 3
22-25-08-2024, (Th-Su) Baseball PEI 11U “AA” Provincial Championships TIER 2
22-25-08-2024 (Thu-Su) Baseball PEI 15U "AA" Provincial Championships TIER 2
23-26-08-2024 (Fri-Mon) Baseball PEI 13U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 1
26-28-08-2024 (Mon-Wed) Baseball PEI 11UAA Minor Provincial Championships TIER 2
26-29-08-2024(Mon-Thu) Baseball PEI 18U “A” Provincial Championships TIER 1
26-31-08-2024 (Mon-Sat) Baseball PEI 11U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 3
26-31-08-2024, (Mon-Sat) Baseball PEI 11U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 2
SEPTEMBER
29-02- 09-2024, (Th-M) Baseball PEI 11U “AA” Provincial Championships TIER 1
29-02- 09-2024, (Th-Mon) Baseball PEI 13U “AA” Provincial Championships TIER 2
29-02- 09-2024, (Th-M) Baseball PEI 15U “AA” Provincial Championships Tier 1
31-02- 09-2024, (Sa-M) Baseball PEI 15U “AAA” Provincial Championships
30--01-09-2024, (F-Su) 18U Girls Atlantic Championship (Pilot)* Location TBA
30-01-09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 18U"AA" Atlantic Championships in NL
03-06 -09-2024, (Tu-Th) Baseball PEI 13U “AAA” Provincial Championships
06-08-09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 14U Girls Atlantic Championship in PEI
05-08- 09-2024, (Th-Sun) Baseball PEI 11U “AAA” Provincial Championships
02-08-09-2024 (Mon-Su) Baseball PEI 11UAA MINOR Provincial Championships TIER 1
02-08-09-2024, (Mon-Sun) Baseball PEI 11U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 1
05-09- 09-2024, (Th-M) Baseball PEI 13U "AA" Provincial Championships TIER 1
05-09- 09-2024, (Th-M) Baseball PEI 15U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 2
13-15- 09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 13U AAA Championships in PEI
06-09-2024, Fri Deadline for 2025 Head Coaching Applications for Provincial Teams 
12-15- 09-2024, (Th-Su) Baseball Atlantic 15U “AAA” Championships in NS
13-15- 09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 15U “AA” Championships in NB
13-15- 09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 13U “AA” championships in NB
13-15- 09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 11U “AAA” Championships in NS
13-15- 09-2024, (F-Su) Baseball Atlantic 11U “AA” Championships in NL
12-15-09-2024 (Th-Su) Baseball PEI 15U "A" Provincial Championships TIER 1
14-09-2024, Sat Fall League *
23-09-2024, Mon Decision/Announcement of Head Coaching Appointments for 2025 Provincial Teams*
OCTOBER
05-10-2024, Sat Fall League Year-End tournaments/Jamborees
26-10-2024, Sat Baseball PEI Fall Forum and Annual General Meeting
NOVEMBER
19-11-2024, Tues Baseball PEI Awards Night, tentative
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